
Scurry-Rosser ISD

 Teacher Salary Schedule 

2019-2020

2019-2020

Step 187

Days

0 41,000        

1 41,500        500       

2 42,190        690       

3 42,880        690       

4 43,600        720       

5 44,315        715       

6 44,450        135       

7 44,870        420       

8 45,550        680       

9 46,351        801       

10 46,620        269       

11 48,385        1,765    

12 48,610        225       

13 48,899        289       

14 49,469        570       

15 50,350        881       

16 51,750        1,400    

17 52,750        1,000    

18 53,100        350       

19 53,489        389       

20 54,200        711       

21 55,151        951       

22 55,419        268       

23 56,016        597       

24 56,700        684       

25 56,950        250       

26 57,200        250       

27 57,489        289       

28 57,755        266       

29 58,025        270       

30 58,250        225       


